HOLIDAY SHOWCASE 2024:

CLASS NAME
Advanced Ballet 5

Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)

Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)

Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)

Intro to Hip Hop
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

Intro to Ballet

Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 3-5)

Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)
Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)
Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)
Intro to Hip Hop

Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 4/5)

Kinder-Pom (ages 4-6)

Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

DAY/TIME

Saturday
8:30 AM to 9:45 AM

Monday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Tuesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM
Sep 9 to Dec 31

Monday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM
Sep 9 to Dec 31

Monday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM
Sep 9 to Dec 31

Tuesday
7:45 PM to 8:30 PM

Monday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM

Wednesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM

Tuesday
12:45 PM to 1:30 PM
Sep 9 to Dec 31

Wednesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Wednesday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Tuesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Wednesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Wednesday
10:45 AM to 11:30 AM

Wednesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM

Wednesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM

Show A | Saturday, December 14th at 3:00 pm

INSTRUCTOR
Jana Owen

Courtney Wages

Eliza Sweet

Anna Luttrell

Courtney Wages

Sam Zimmerman
Maddie Jensen

Traci Traffas

Eliza Sweet

Traci Traffas
Ashlynn Kennedy
Traci Traffas
Abby Allen

Ashlynn Kennedy

Abby Allen

Ashlynn Kennedy

A SONG

ABCO1 Carol of the Bells
A02 | Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas
A03 Here Comes Santa Claus
AO4 All I Want for Christmas is You
A05 Rocking Santa
AO6 Santa Claus is Coming to Town
AO07 Jingle Bell Rock
AO8 Once Upon a December
A09 | Do Believe in Christmas
A10 Shake Santa Shake
A1 Suzy Snowflake
A12 Peppermint Twist
A13 Winter Wonderland
A14 Marshmallow World
A15 Frosty the Snowman
A16 Holly Jolly Christmas

ESTIMATED
STAGE TIME

3:10 PM

3:14 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:26 PM

3:30 PM

3:33 PM

3:36 PM

3:41 PM

3:45 PM

3:39 PM

3:43 PM

3:47 PM

3:51 PM

3:55PM

3:59 PM
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