CLASS NAME	DAY/TIME	INSTRUCTOR	SHOW ORDER	ember 14th at 3:00 pm song	ESTIMATED STAGE TIME
Advanced Ballet 5	Saturday 8:30 AM to 9:45 AM	Jana Owen	ABC01	Carol of the Bells	3:10 PM
Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)	Monday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM	Courtney Wages	A02	I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas	3:14 PM
Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)	Tuesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM Sep 9 to Dec 31	Eliza Sweet	A03	Here Comes Santa Claus	3:18 PM
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Monday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM Sep 9 to Dec 31	Anna Luttrell	A04	All I Want for Christmas is You	3:22 PM
Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5 )	Monday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM Sep 9 to Dec 31	Courtney Wages	A05	Rocking Santa	3:26 PM
Intro to Hip Hop	Tuesday 7:45 PM to 8:30 PM	Sam Zimmerman	A06	Santa Claus is Coming to Town	3:30 PM
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Monday 6:45 PM to 7:30 PM	Maddie Jensen	A07	Jingle Bell Rock	3:33 PM
Intro to Ballet	Wednesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM	Traci Traffas	A08	Once Upon a December	3:36 PM
Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 3-5)	Tuesday 12:45 PM to 1:30 PM Sep 9 to Dec 31	Eliza Sweet	A09	I Do Believe in Christmas	3:41 PM
Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)	Wednesday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM	Traci Traffas	A10	Shake Santa Shake	3:45 PM
Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)	Wednesday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM	Ashlynn Kennedy	A11	Suzy Snowflake	3:39 PM
Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)	Tuesday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM	Traci Traffas	A12	Peppermint Twist	3:43 PM
Intro to Hip Hop	Wednesday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM	Abby Allen	A13	Winter Wonderland	3:47 PM
Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 4/5)	Wednesday 10:45 AM to 11:30 AM	Ashlynn Kennedy	A14	Marshmallow World	3:51 PM
Kinder-Pom (ages 4-6)	Wednesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM	Abby Allen	A15	Frosty the Snowman	3:55 PM
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Wednesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM	Ashlynn Kennedy	A16	Holly Jolly Christmas	3:59 PM